
 

 

Primary Section Staff Contact List 2019-20 

 

Head of Primary: Mr Matt Stedman 
Assistant Headteacher:  Miss Jen Lewis 
Assistant Headteacher: Mrs Jo Buck 
Phase Leader Year 1 and 2: Mrs Amber Sheppard 
Phase Leader Year 3 and 4:  Mrs Emma Hall 
Phase Leader Year 5 and 6:  Miss Becki Large 
Extra-Curricular Co-ordinator:  Mrs Mel Guy 

StedmanM@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  
LewisJ@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 
BuckJ@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  
SheppardA@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 
HallE@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 
Large-Becki@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  
GuyM@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  

Jellyfish class Year R Mrs Buck 
Mrs Moore 

BuckJ@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk 
Moore-Laura@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  

Seahorse class Year R Miss Percival Percival-Jessica@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  

Octopus class Year 1 Mrs Guy GuyM@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  

Turtles class Year 1 Mrs Sheppard SheppardA@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  

Dolphins class Year 2 Miss Quelch Quelch-Daisy@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  

Seals class Year 2 Miss Hatton Hatton-Sophie@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  

Nile class Year 3 Miss Williams Williams-Kirsty@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  

Amazon class Year 3 Miss Lewis Lewisj@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  

Ganges class Year 3 Mrs Threadingham Threadingham-Cheryl@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  

Yangtze class Year 4 Mrs Harker Harker-Margaret@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  

Mississippi 
class 

Year 4 Miss Campbell Campbell-Morgon@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  

Danube class Year 4 Mrs Pountain Pountain-Christina@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  

Aegean class Year 5 Miss Large Large-Becki@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  

Caspian class Year 5 Miss Turner Turner-Peyton@mayfield.portsmouth.sch.uk  
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